
Campolindo High School 

COUGAR TRACK & FIELD 
2012 Season Results 

 
DFAL Dual Meet Results: 
 
CAMPO vs. Dougherty Valley 3-21-2012 
VG: CAM 98 – DV 36 
VB: CAM 80 – DV 55 
FSG: CAM 108 – DV 30 
FSB: CAM 67 – DV 59 
 
CAM vs. Dublin   3-21-2012 
VG: CAM 110 – DUB 25 
VB: CAM 72 – DUB 64 
FSG: CAM 124 – DUB 6 
FSB: CAM 111 – DUB 23 
 
CAMPO vs. Alhambra  3-28-2012 
VG: CAM 105 – ALH 25 
VB: CAM 87 – ALH 37 
FSG: CAM 97 – ALH 32 
FSB: CAM 113 – ALH 19 
 
CAMPO vs. Las Lomas  3-28-2012 
VG: CAM 94 – LL 38  
VB: CAM 78 – LL 53  
FSG: CAM 106 – LL 25 
FSB: CAM 103 – LL 33 
 
CAMPO vs. Acalanes  4-18-2012 
VG: CAM 79 – ACA 54 
VB: CAM 68 – ACA 68 
FSG: CAM 130 – ACA 0 
FSB: CAM 126 – ACA 20 
 
CAMPO vs. Miramonte  5-2-2012 
VG: CAM 106 – MIR 25 
VB: CAM 88.5 – MIR 47.5 
FSG: CAM 85 – MIR 46 
FSB: CAM 87 – MIR 41 
 
 
DFAL Dual Meet Record: 
VG:  6 – 0  FSG:  6 – 0 
VB:  5 – 0 – 1  FSB:  6 – 0 
 
DFAL Championship Meet Results: 
VG:  First Place.  FSG:  First Place. 
VB:  Second Place. FSB:  First Place. 
 
Overall DFAL League Standings: 
VG:  Champions!  FSG:  Champions! 
VB:  Champions!  FSB:  Champions! 
 
 
 

NCS Tri-Valley Meet Qualifiers: 
May 19, 2012 
Granada High School, Livermore 
 
Ashley Bernardo • 400 Relay, Long Jump 
Kendall Coffee • 400 Relay, 400m, 1600 Relay 
Laura DeCrescenzo • High Jump 
Juliet Farnan • 1600m, 800m, 3200m 
Jessie Hyde • Pole Vault 
Rhea Jayachandran • 100 Hurdles, 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay,  

Triple Jump 
Rachel Johnson • 1600m, 3200m 
Brighie Leach • 1600m, 800m, Triple Jump 
Jane Macy • Shot Put, Discus 
Margaret Macy • Shot Put, Discus 
Mary Orders • 1600m, 3200m 
Sarah Orders • 1600m 
Lily Quint • Pole Vault 
Erin Ross • 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay 
Hadley Swanson • 400m, 200m, Long Jump, High Jump 
Carrie Verdon • 1600m, 800m, 3200m, 1600 Relay 
 

Darren Brodowy • 300 Hurdles, Triple Jump 
Vinson Compestine • 1600m, 3200m 
Andres DelValley • Pole Vault 
Reiner Ebarle • 400 Relay 
Eric Gabrielli • Pole Vault, Discus 
Marcus Harland-Dunaway • 110 Hurdles 
Adam Hathaway • 3200m 
Aaron Havel • 400 Relay 
Ryan Hoffman • 400 Relay, 400m, 1600 Relay 
Thomas Joyce • 1600m, 800m, 3200m 
Tony Knox • 1600 Relay, Long Jump 
Brian Pfaff • 110 Hurdles, High Jump 
Andy VanHeuit • 400 Relay, 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay 
Leland Wong • 800m, 1600 Relay 
 
NCS Meet of Champion Qualifiers: 
May 25, 2012 
UC Berkeley, Berkeley CA 
 
Kendall Coffee • 1600 Relay 
Juliet Farnan • 1600m, 3200m 
Jessie Hyde • Pole Vault 
Rhea Jayachandran • 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay, Triple Jump 
Rachel Johnson • 1600m, 3200m 
Margaret Macy • Shot Put, Discus 
Erin Ross • 1600 Relay 
Hadley Swanson • 400m, 1600 Relay, Long Jump, High Jump 
Carrie Verdon • 1600m, 3200m 
 

Andres DelValley • Pole Vault 
Ryan Hoffman • 400m 
Thomas Joyce • 1600m, 3200m 
Brian Pfaff • High Jump 
Leland Wong • 800m 
 
CIF State Championship Qualifiers: 
June 1, 2012 
Buchanan High School, Fresno CA 
 
Rhea Jayachandran • 300 Hurdles 
Hadley Swanson • Long Jump, High Jump 
Carrie Verdon • 3200m 
 

Andres DelValle • Pole Vault 
Thomas Joyce • 1600m, 3200m 

 


